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Bodovani v soutézich druzstev 2009

Jméno
Jifi
Josef
Jan
Radek
Ondfej
Petr
Lukas
Zbynék
Jakub
Martin
Pavel
Tomas
Prokop
Tomas
Jan
David
Petr
Ivo
Pavel
Jan
Kamil

Miroslav

muZi — 2.liga

Piijmeni 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo

Birnbaum 22 11 33 23
Kalat 11 11 14 11
Salata N 11 18 N
Reisz 7 5 8 8
Cerbadesky 4 N 7,5 12,5
Melnicuk 3,25 0 12 3
Bubenicek 0 2 4 9
Nyvlt 6,25 N 4,25 1,5
Chundela 0 N 3 7,5
Cesal 2 1 5 2
Cmiral N 5 4,25 N
Tyrner 2,25 3 1,25 1,5
Vodrazka 3,25 2 1 N
Hellmich N 0 3 3
Weber N N 3 N
Cesal 0 1 025 0
Sciegel N N 1 N
Rezad N N 0 0
Dufek N N N N
Jelinek N N N N
Burda N N N N
Polivka N N N N

Stranka 1

Celkem

89
47
29
28
24
18,24
15

12
10,5
10
9,25

6,25

1,25
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Zeny — 2.liga

Jméno Piijmeni 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo bariz Celkem
1 Marta Valtova 24 23 23 31 16,75 117,75
2 Vendulka  Praska 14 15,25 21 25,25 9,75 85,25
3 Monika Orctova 16,5 16 N 17 N 49,5
4 Katefina Lindova N 11 17 19,25 N 47,25
5  Alzbéta Simsova 24,75 2225 N N N 47
6 Martina Stréblova 3,75 10,25 13 12,25 6,75 46
7 Alexandra Adlerova 7 8 10 10 9,75 44,75
8 Jitka Vajcova 22 22 N N N 44
9 Leona Orctova 18,75 16 N 9 N 43,75
10 Anna Setkova 6,75 9,25 14 8,75 1 39,75
11 Lucie Kommova 10 N N N N 10
12 Andrea Cerbageska 3 N N N N 3
13 Denisa Doskocilova N N N N N 0
14  Hana Gajdosikova N N N N N 0
15 Michaela  Hrabovska N N N N N 0
16  Tereza Otcovska N N N N N 0
muZi — krajsky piebor
Jméno Piijmeni 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo Celkem

1 Petr Flanderka 18 N 18 N 36
2 Jakub Prochazka N N 14 16 30
3 Vitézlav Brinsa 8 4 13 N 25
4 Jan Bartik 3,5 N N 0 3,5
5 Martin Lancari¢ 0 N 0 0 0

Stranka 2
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Jméno
Martin
Ondfej
Tibor
Jan
Martin
Stanislav
Tomas
Jan
Mat¢j
Martin
Petr

Jméno
Maria
Pavla
Daniela
Petra
Katefina
Denisa
Lenka
Miroslava
Katefina
Alexandra
Michaela
Kristyna
Michaela
Adéla
Gabriela
Stépanka
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mladsi Zdaci — krajsky piebor

Piijmeni 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo

Havlicek 26 23 23,5 29
Nuc 13 8,67 6 16
Czako N N 12 N
Sitina 1,75 1 3 2
Svare 1,75 N 4 N
Holub 1,75 N N 3
Prasky 1,75 1,67 N N
Prochazka 0 0 0 2
Kfiz N 1,67 N N
Heller N N 0 N
Slunécko N N 0 N

mladsi Zakyné — krajsky piebor

Piijmeni 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo

Glasser 25 22 N N
Rybackova N 6,67 16,5 11
Polivkova 12 17,7 N N
Machackova 2 N 10,5 N
Hrachova N N 12,5 N
Laufova N 4,67 N 7
Matiasova N 9,67 N N
Skalska N N 4 2
Pechackova 0 0 0 4
Capkova 3 0 N N
Kasalova N N 1.5 0
Patkova 0 0 1 N
Kytyrova N 0,67 N N
Robova N 0,67 N 0
Pecakova 0 0 0 N
Potlukova N N 0 N

Stranka 3

Celkem

101,5

43,67

12

7,75

5,75

4,75

3,42

1,67

Celkem
47
34,17
29,67
12,5
12,5
11,67
9,67
6
4
3
1,5
1
0,67
0,67
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